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Parent version
	Month
	Closures

	August 2024
	School reopens 29th & 30th  to facilitate children returning in half class groups until 12:00. 
Thurs 29th Aug: 9:00-12:00 Pupils with siblings at the school
Fri 30th Aug :9:00-12:00 Pupils with no siblings at the school 
(Each child will be in school on one of the 2 days, not both.)

	September
2024
	Mon 2nd Sept :All pupils attend normal school hours 
Mon 23rd Sept: Staff Development Day – no pupils 

	October/November
2024
	Mon 28th Oct - Fri 1st Nov: school closed 
Mon 4th Nov: Pupils return to school

	December
2024
	Fri 20th Dec: school closed at 12:00 for Christmas Holidays
Fri 3rd Jan: Staff Development Day – no pupils

	January
2025
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 6th Jan: Pupils return to school

	February
2025

	Fri 7th Feb:  Parent/Teacher meetings – no children in school
Mon 10th- Fri 14th Feb: – School  Closed for Half Term  
Mon 17th Feb: pupils return to school

	March
2025
	Mon 17th March: School closed


	April
2025
	Thurs 17th April 12:00 – Fri 25th April: School closed Easter
Mon 28th April: pupils return to school

	May
2025
	Mon 5th May: school closed Bank Holiday
Mon 26th May : school closed Bank Holiday
Tuesday 27th : Staff Development Day – no pupils


	June
2025
	 Fri 27th June: school closed 12:00 - Summer Holidays
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